School District 6 Westview Cons.

08/12/2022 2:34 PM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID

41424 04/19/2022 X 4STATEMAIN
41425 04/19/2022 X ALSGASCOMP
41426 04/19/2022 X ASHLEYGASS
41427 04/19/2022 X ATTLONGDIS
41428 04/19/2022 X BANKCARDCE
41429 04/19/2022 X BRIARTHIST
41430 04/19/2022 X BUGAWAY
41431 04/19/2022 X WALMART
41432 04/19/2022 X CDWGOVERNM
41433 04/19/2022 X CULLIGANOF
41434 04/19/2022 X EDMENTUM
41435 04/19/2022 X INGRAMMICR
41436 04/19/2022 X LOWES

41437 04/19/2022 X MARMICFIRE
41438 04/19/2022 X MICHAELMCC
41439 04/19/2022 X MISTYHAILE
41440 04/19/2022 X MOCONSULTA
41441 04/19/2022 X MSBA

41442 04/19/2022 X NEWMACELEC
41443 04/19/2022 X OPAAFOODMA
41444 04/19/2022 X OXENTECHNO
41445 04/19/2022 X OZARKBUSIN
41446 04/19/2022 X OZARKLEASI
41447 04/19/2022 X SAMSCLUB
41448 04/19/2022 X SCHOLASTI2
41449 04/19/2022 X SENECATELE
41450 04/19/2022 X TALLEYTIRE
41451 04/19/2022 X USBANKEQUI
41452 04/19/2022 X WALLISLUBR
41453 04/19/2022 X WESTERNEQU
41454 04/19/2022 X CENTERSHOT
41455 04/19/2022 X SETHHAILEY
41456 04/19/2022 X SIDNEYHAIL
41457 04/19/2022 X KAINMCCULL
41458 04/19/2022 X MSHSAA
41459 04/19/2022 X NASPINC
41463 05/12/2022 X 4STATEMAIN
41464 05/12/2022 X ALSGASCOMP
41465 05/12/2022 X ATTLONGDIS
41466 05/12/2022 X BANKCARDCE
41467 05/12/2022 X BUGAWAY
41468 05/12/2022 X WALMART
41469 05/12/2022 X CULLIGANOF
41470 05/12/2022 X FESTIVITIE
41471 05/12/2022 X SETHHAILEY
41472 05/12/2022 X SIDNEYHAIL
41473 05/12/2022 X INGRAMMICR
41474 05/12/2022 X JOEHARDING
41475 05/12/2022 X LOWES

41476 05/12/2022 X KAINMCCULL
41477 05/12/2022 X MISTYHAILE
41478 05/12/2022 X NEWMACELEC
41479 05/12/2022 X NEWTONCOU2
41480 05/12/2022 X OPAAFOODMA
41481 05/12/2022 X OXENTECHNO
41482 05/12/2022 X OZARKLEASI
41483 05/12/2022 X PAMELADEPR
41484 05/12/2022 X REPUBLICSE
41485 05/12/2022 X SAMSCLUB

Check Register by Type

Checking Account ID:
Entity Name
4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY
ALS GAS COMPANY
ASHLEY GASSAWAY
AT&T LONG DISTANCE
BANKCARD SERVICES
Briar & Thistle
BUG-A-WAY
Capital One
CDW GOVERNMENT
CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN
EDMENTUM Inc.
INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL
LOWES
MARMIC FIRE AND SAFETY
MICHAEL MCCORMICK
MISTY HAILEY
MO CONSULTANTS FOR ED
MSBA
NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA
OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT
OXEN TECHNOLOGY
OZARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS
OZARK LEASING
SAMS CLUB
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS-30
SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY
TALLEY TIRE INC
US BANK EQUIP FINANCE
WALLIS LUBRICANT, LLC
Western Equipment Finance Inc
CENTERSHOT MINISTRIES INC
SETH HAILEY
SIDNEY HAILEY
KAIN MCCULLY
MSHSAA
NASP INC
4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY
ALS GAS COMPANY
AT&T LONG DISTANCE
BANKCARD SERVICES
BUG-A-WAY
Capital One
CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN
FESTIVITIES EVENT RENTALS
SETH HAILEY
SIDNEY HAILEY
INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL
JOE HARDING INC.
LOWES
KAIN MCCULLY
MISTY HAILEY
NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA
NEWTON COUNTY ELECTION
OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT
OXEN TECHNOLOGY
OZARK LEASING
PAMELA DEPRIEST
REPUBLIC SERVICES INC
SAMS CLUB

Page: 1
User ID: SLD

Check Amount

283.99
1,550.16
412.50
103.44
1,967.32
1,080.00
50.00
194.54
1,172.54
11.00
293.70
521.22
35.22
962.65
65.00
110.00
800.00
88.18
1,232.01
9,828.27
840.00
231.49
158.50
100.00
1,621.51
156.40
1,337.87
257.17
1,230.93
199.70
25.00
196.00
196.00
446.00
100.00
35.00
517.31
775.16
140.34
3,398.20
50.00
428.82
93.50
169.00
168.00
168.00
521.22
9,059.90
11.25
293.00
110.00
1,132.91
81.23
11,499.36
840.00
158.50
172.87
193.94
236.56



School District 6 Westview Cons. Check Register by Type Page: 2
08/12/2022 2:34 PM User ID: SLD
Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check Checking Account ID:
Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Check Amount
41486 05/12/2022 X SENECATELE = SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY 155.20
41487 05/12/2022 X USBANKEQUI  US BANK EQUIP FINANCE 257.17
41488 05/12/2022 X WESTERNEQU Western Equipment Finance Inc 199.70
41547 06/28/2022 X ASTATEMAIN 4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY 551.67
41548 06/28/2022 X AMAZON AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 908.36
41549 06/28/2022 X ASHLEYGASS  ASHLEY GASSAWAY 110.00
41550 06/28/2022 X ATTLONGDIS  AT&T LONG DISTANCE 92.61
41551 06/28/2022 X BANKCARDCE BANKCARD SERVICES 2,450.03
41552 06/28/2022 X BUGAWAY BUG-A-WAY 50.00
41553 06/28/2022 X WALMART Capital One 801.89
41554 06/28/2022 X CDWGOVERNM CDW GOVERNMENT 2,732.10
41555 06/28/2022 X CULLIGANOF  CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN 66.00
41556 06/28/2022 X FREEMANHEA FREEMAN HEALTH SYSTEM 44.25
41557 06/28/2022 X INGRAMMICR  INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL 521.22
41558 06/28/2022 X LOWES LOWES 202.22
41559 06/28/2022 X MICKESOTOO MICKES OTOOLE 650.00
41560 06/28/2022 X MISTYHAILE MISTY HAILEY 110.00
41561 06/28/2022 X NEWMACELEC NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA 1,277.44
41562 06/28/2022 X OPAAFOODMA OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT 6,413.84
41563 06/28/2022 X OXENTECHNO OXEN TECHNOLOGY 840.00
41564 06/28/2022 X OZARKLEASI OZARK LEASING 158.50
41565 06/28/2022 X REPUBLICSE REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 198.23
41566 06/28/2022 X SARAHDAYTO SARAH DAYTON 106.85
41567 06/28/2022 X SENECAR7SC  SENECA R-7 SCHOOL DIST 78,334.00
41568 06/28/2022 X SENECATELE = SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY 155.44
41569 06/28/2022 SOUTHWESTC SOUTHWEST CENTER 950.00
41570 06/28/2022 X USBANKEQUI  US BANK EQUIP FINANCE 257.17
41571 06/28/2022 X WESTERNEQU Western Equipment Finance Inc 199.70
41572 06/28/2022 X JOEHARDING  JOE HARDING INC. 18,085.00
41573 06/28/2022 X OZARKBUSIN  OZARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS 2,759.01
41574 06/28/2022 X 4STATEMAIN 4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY 1,073.44
41575 06/28/2022 X AMAZON AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 628.69
41576 06/28/2022 X DATARECOGN DATA RECOGNITION CORP 133.20
41577 06/28/2022 X KAINMCCULL  KAIN MCCULLY 500.00
41578 06/28/2022 X MIKESHEATI MIKES HEATING AND AC 228.10
41579 06/28/2022 X NEOSHOPTG Premier Truck Group Neosho 368.46
41580 06/28/2022 X SENECAR7SC  SENECA R-7 SCHOOL DIST 5,787.92
41581 06/27/2022 X OPAAFOODMA OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT 917.98
Checking Account ID: 1 Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 187,387.77
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 187,387.77
Payee Type Total: Vendor Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 187,387.77
Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 187,387.77
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